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FREHE? T — (£ - 245) 2022(n=494) 2021(n=527) =
HEAE 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
bR, BREGARNTVETS, 85.8%. 6.9%| 3.6%| 3.6%|83.3%8.9%| 3.4%!| 4.4%| 2.5%-2.0%  0.2%| -0.7%
HRIEELRHPERE T IRME CEANREEBRIFIOVTV S, 46.2% 41.7%| 9.5%| 2.6%|48.9% 38.8%| 9.7% 2.7%| -2.7%| 2.9% -0.2%| 0.0%
BRI, ROA (RBHHEUIL) KERTOHRBOVTEELETH, 52.6%32.0% 9.9%| 5.5%|49.2%|31.7%| 14.1%| 4.9%| 3.4%| 0.2%-4.1%| 0.5%,
bR, BACRRVEIZDNHILBVETH, 28.7%47.2%|15.6%| 8.5%|31.4%]41.6%|18.1%| 8.9%|-2.6%| 5.5% -2.5%| -0.4%
HREE, FROBPAFER->TWETH, 32.4% 33.4%|22.3%| 11.9% | 37.3% 31.7%|21.7%: 9.3%|-4.9% 1.7% 0.6%| 2.6%
bRt FRITLORELVEBVETH, 42.7% 44.1%| 9.9%| 3.2%|45.2%|39.0%| 9.7% 6.1%|-2.5%| 5.2% 0.2%|-2.8%
HREREROEEY (RA) EF->TVETH, 59.5%:36.2%| 3.4%| 0.8%|62.5% 34.2%| 2.5% 0.8%|-3.0% 2.0% 1.0%| 0.0%
Hurid, AR THEELTTHE (BECTE - 78) 2LTVETH, 11.5% 43.1%|32.4%| 13.0%|15.6%| 44.4%| 28.8% 11.2%|-4.1%|-1.3% 3.6%| 1.7%
Burit, RECRTIFAOKELELAVENERLT, AROFLERDLY, KLY TEILNTITVELEVETS, 34.2%:53.0%| 10.1%| 2.6%|36.4%; 49.0%(10.5%; 4.2%|-2.2%{ 4.1%: -0.4%|-1.6%
HREE, WCHREARBENH> THVWHRVWILELBVWETHY, 86.4%10.9%| 1.4%| 1.2%|79.0%16.2%| 3.2%| 1.5%| 7.4%|-5.3%-1.8%|-0.3%
HRIE, FHTE BEARPXMRRERY) KRB AL TVE TS, 61.7% 33.2%| 4.3%| 0.8%|59.4% 35.2%| 4.2% 1.1%| 2.3%-2.0% 0.1%|-0.3%
Hrfld, ZRS - EIHORREDI L0 ) LRYVBATVET S 61.3%:36.6%| 1.6%| 0.4%|64.4% 31.4%| 3.0%| 1.1%|-3.0%| 5.2% -1.4%| -0.7%
DR, PEHTARBCERRE%Rb> TV ETH, (NBEDS) 63.4% 26.8%| 6.1%| 3.7%|61.7%| 24.5%| 7.6%| 6.1%| 1.7%| 2.3% -1.5%|-2.4%
BRENIIATIR, $REFELY RCTELDIRISATHLEY, EVORRORY N L TRRASZERDO TV I LBV ETH, 35.6% 51.8%| 9.9%| 2.6%|39.6%! 48.0%[10.7%! 1.7%| -4.0%! 3.8%: -0.7%| 0.9%
HERORETE, BROFLLROLY, I5AVHTELE 1Y TEEHRRYBATVELRVET D, 47.0% 47.8%| 4.5%| 0.8%|53.3%| 39.2%| 6.1%| 1.3%|-6.4% 8.5% -1.6%|-0.5%
BER, DPYPTVEEELTNTVRLBVETD, 50.4%:44.3%| 5.1%| 0.2%]|52.6%:41.3%| 4.2%: 1.9%|-2.2% 3.0% 0.9%|-1.7%
LU, BEPFA P THBALL 250, BRLTVAVEIBKO0T, bHBETHATCRTLALBLETH, 41.7% 49.4% 7.1%| 1.8%]|47.0%) 39.6%| 9.9%| 3.4%|-5.3% 9.8% -2.8%|-1.6%
KER. BREORVEIZERDTINTVRLBVETS, 38.1%: 51.0% 7.3%| 3.6%|41.5% 46.7%| 9.5%; 2.3%|-3.5% 4.3% -2.2%| 1.4%
SBEI, M- YELLLER, Lo LERELTELT(NETS, 60.5%36.6%| 2.2%| 0.6%|60.8%]33.5%| 5.1%| 0.6%|-0.2%| 3.1% -2.9%| 0.0%
KL ROEACEAE, BY - AFIHEL TCHTVWBLBVETS, 44.1%:43.5%| 10.1%| 2.2%)|39.8%; 46.9%|10.3% 3.0%| 4.3% -3.3% -0.2%| -0.8%
REE VUHORE LA B LB, TCIRBLTCATVET D, 52.0%:41.7%| 4.3%| 2.0%|49.1%|40.0%| 8.2%| 2.7%| 2.9% 1.7%! -3.9%| -0.6%
I BECHPETENIHRERELTWALRVETH, 54.0%: 41.5%| 3.0%| 1.4%]|50.7%41.5%| 5.5% 2.3%| 3.4%| 0.0% -2.5%| -0.9%
FROBRPRML, FERACLLOBTE->TVWIRVETH, 43.9%:46.6% 8.1%| 1.4%|37.1%49.7%| 9.1% 4.0%| 6.8% -3.2%.-1.0%| -2.6%
ZREME T T — b (REZ LK) 2022(n=272) 2021(n=408) =
HMAZFE 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 51123 4,5

BFTEE BREBARNTVETH 87.1%| 6.6%| 2.9% | 3.3% | 0.0%| 85.3% 8.6% 2.9%| 3.2% | 0.0% | 1.8% -2.0%| 0.0%| 0.1%| 0.0%|
BFEFIR, BAGLEETHEBAZISOVTVETH | 48.2%]42.3% 6.6%|2.6%|0.4% | 50.7% 35.5% 9.6%|3.2% | 1.0% | -2.6% 6.7% -2.9%! -0.6%| -0.6%
BFEEE, BLLERICE>TVWETHY 51.1%| 35.3%| 7.7%]| 4.0% |1.8% | 53.7% 36.5%: 5.4% | 3.2% 1.2%|-2.6% -1.2%| 2.3%| 0.9% 0.6%
BFEEIE, AP THEELT TS (BECTY - #E) ELTVWETH|10.5%| 38.2%| 26.5% 14.0%|1.8% | 25.3% 36.4%: 24.6%} 11.8%: 2.0% [-5.8% 1.9%1.9% 2.2%| -0.1%
BFEER PRITE BRARRCXMRRRLY) CRIENHIBMLTWETH[62.9% 31.6% 3.7%|1.5%|0.4%|59.6% 32.6% 4.4%1.0%  2.5%|3.3%, -1.0%|-0.7%  0.5%| -2.1%)
BFEER, ERE - R EEBHOEREBCL-2Y LRYBATVETH 59.2%| 34.6%2.2%{1.5%{2.6%|59.0% 29.5%: 2.5%{2.0% : 7.1% 0.2% 5.1% -0.3% -0.5%| -4.6%|
BFTEE. RETEROILEELITH 43.0%| 39.7%| 12.9%| 4.0% | 0.4%| 43.4% 36.0% 15.4%| 4.4% | 0.7% | -0.4% 3.7%| -2.6%| -0.4%| -0.4%]
BFTER, BROFPA/ER->TVETH 24.3%| 34.9%| 24.6%| 9.2%| 7.0% | 25.6%| 31.9%| 25.6%|8.1%  8.8% | 1.3% 3.0%|-0.9%| 1.1%| -1.9%
BFYIR, WEHTERECERBER D> TV ETH NBEDH) | 54.9% 29.8%] 5.9%6.7%| 2.7% | 50.7% 32.8%: 6.4%|3.2% 6.9% | 4.2% -3.0%| 0.5%| 3.5% -4.2%]
FRIE, BFRICE>TADYRTVEREZLTVETD | 14.3%| 51.1%|13.2%| 3.3% | 18.0%| 18.1% 52.5% 11.3%| 2.0%  16.2%| -3.8% | -1.3% | 2.0%| 1.3%| 1.8%|
FHIE. BFHROEACEHEEY - AFIFEL TWETH [18.4%| 551%| 9.2% | 3.7% | 13.6%| 20.5% 50.6%; 11.6%] 2.7%  14.6%| -2.1% 4.5%|-2.4% 1.0%| -1.0%
FRIE. REANOEZEBIT->TVWETH 35.7%| 50.4%| 5.9%|1.1%7.0% | 33.9% 53.3%: 6.9%2.0%: 3.9% | 1.8% -2.9%| -1.0% -0.9%| 3.1%
FRE, REE OBAB BN L TV E T [37.5% 43.8%) 4.4%] 0.7% | 13.6%|32.1% 50.2%, 6.6% | 2.5% | 8.6% | 5.4%, -6.5%| -2.2%| -1.7%| 5.0%
FRRIE, BECHPETEYICEREREL TVETH  [36.4% 529% 4.8%(1.1% | 4.8% | 45.3% 42.4% 4.9% | 2.0% | 5.4%|-8.9%10.5% -0.1% -0.9%| -0.6%
FROMRCREL, ZERBECRLOETE > TWETH [ 26.8% 551%|4.4% | 0.4% | 13.2%| 29.4% 47.8% 8.3%|1.7% 12.7%]| -2.6%; 7.4% -3.9% -1.3%| 0.5%
$iRE, HRIOF YA LZBRIBIH L TEYLHEE LTV S LRORETS 47.1%| 43.0% 2.2%{1.1% | 6.6%| 47.5% 43.9% 3.9%{1.0% 3.7%|-0.5% -0.9%] -1.7% 0.1%| 2.9%|
FRiE, BPEICH L TEYAREELTVILBbNETH  [50.4% 44.9% 1.1%[1.1% | 2.6%| 45.9% 43.7% 4.9%11.7% 3.7% | 4.4%. 1.1%| -3.8% -0.6% -1.1%|




